                                                                                     Page: 1 of 4
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: quote@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
FEATURES
• Size Diameter : 23.6”, 31.5”, 39.4”, 47.2”. Custom sizes available.
• Brass and Glass.
• Metal finishes: Aged Brass, Black Jack, Gloss White, Platinum Silver.
 Custom finishes available.
• G4 LED bulb base (Max 3W each, bulb not included).

brushed brass frames and precision-cut crystal glass elements,
delivering elegant ambient lighting with strong decorative presence.
Designed for hospitality, dining, and high-end residential spaces, with
adjustable suspension and multiple layout options.
Modifications: Consult the factory for all modification requests including
• Different layouts, configurations.
• Different sizes.
• Different metal finishes.
• Different mounting options.
• Controls.
                                                                                     Page: 2 of 4
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: quote@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
Products Picture Products Series “A” Metal Finishes “X” Stem Length
*SB-Y-093-24 = Ø23.6" 24 G4 bulb base
*A=Aged Brass
Please use the dimension
drawings on pages 4 as the
reference. (Default)
SB-Y-093-32 = Ø31.5" 32 G4 bulb base
SB-Y-093-40 = Ø39.4" 40 G4 bulb base
SB-Y-093-48 = Ø47.2" 48 G4 bulb base
B=Black Jack 5’=5 foot 60”
SB-Y-093B-24 = Ø23.6" 24 G4 bulb base
SB-Y-093B-32 = Ø31.5" 32 G4 bulb base
SB-Y-093B-40 = Ø39.4" 40 G4 bulb base
S=Platinum Silver 10’=10 foot 120” SB-Y-093B-48 = Ø47.2" 48 G4 bulb base
SB-Y-094-32 = Ø31.5" 32 G4 bulb base
SB-Y-094-40 = Ø39.4" 40 G4 bulb base
W= Gloss White 20’=20 foot 240”
SB-Y-094-48 = Ø47.2" 48 G4 bulb base
SB-Y-093A
MODEL INFORMATION FOR SB-XL-601A                      Example: SB-Y-093-24-A
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS:
  55 lbs   115 lbs   70 lbs   90 lbs